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VEHICLE NOTES

RUNNING DATES 2014-2018

VEHICLE KIT CROSSBAR

Chevrolet Silverado 1500 Crew Cab & GMC Sierra 1500 Crew Cab (Single Centre bar) DK377H SZ150

33 kg
72 lb

22 kg
48 lb

  2.5 kg
6lb

35 kg
77 lb

OR

UP TO UP TO UP TO 

DYNAMIC ROAD LOAD LIMIT (NOTE: DIFFERENT ON AND OFF ROAD CARGO LIMIT)
*USE THE VEHICLE MANUFACTURER’S MAXIMUM ROOF ALLOWANCE IF IT IS LOWER THAN THE FIGURE LISTED

ON ROAD CARGO LIMIT OFF ROAD CARGO LIMIT
(ON ROAD CARGO LIMIT / 2)

LOAD LIMIT SYSTEM WEIGHT
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PAD AND CLAMP DETAILS
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MEASUREMENT STRIPS

REAR 102mm 

Xmm

*

A 250 mm  9 27/32 in

VEHICLE POSITIONING

A


